Completion

Name &
address of

the
Concerned

Office

0l Drawl of 33 KV
lCXl000 sq.mm.
XLPE cable for

development of 33
KV electrical

infrastructures ( l't
Phase) at Bengal

Silicon Valley area,

New Town under New
Town Division,

WBSEDCL.

Rs 27.08.91,386.00

(Rupees Twenty
Seven Crore
Eight Lakh
Ninety One

Thousand Three
Hundred and

Eighty Six only)
(Without GST)

Rs 5.00,000.00
(Rnpees Five

Lakh only)
Nil

180
(One

Hundred
and Eighty)

days

Bidhannagar
Regional
Office,

Plot No.-1,
Action
Area-ll,
Raj arhat
Kolkata-
700161.

Regislered Offlce: "Vidyul Bhovqn". Bidhonnogor. Block-DJ, Sector-ll, Kolkoto-91